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9780734418241

9780734419705

9785555029560

9785555030603

9780734418074

9780734418371

9780734418227

9780734419002

Spectacular Non

9781526362506

9781526362414

9781526361530

9781912891207

Picture Books

9781444954364

Strange things are happening in Nevermoor...

Hollowpox: The Hunt for Morrigan Townsend,

Crow Jessica

In store: 04.02.2020

Hollowpox: The Hunt for Morrigan Townsend,

Crow Jessica

In store: 04.02.2020

Hollowpox 56 Copy Bin Townsend,

Includes: Jessica

56 x Hollowpox 03 PB

1 x Hollowpox A2 Poster

1 x Hollowpox Window Decal

2 x Hollowpox Bookmarks (bundle of 28)

1 x Nevermoor Series Bunting

1 x Hollowpox Header Card

1 x Hollowpox Dumpbin

Hollowpox 24 Copy Pack Townsend,
Jessica

Includes:

24 x Hollowpox 03 PB

2 x Hollowpox Bookmarks (bundle of 28)
1 x Nevermoor Series Bunting

1 x Hollowpox Header Card

Nevermoor The Trials of Morrigan Crow Townsend,
Jessica
Backlist

Nevermoor The Trials of Morrigan Crow Townsend,

Jessica
Backlist
Wundersmith The Calling of Morrigan  Townsend,
Crow Jessica
Backlist
Wundersmith: The Calling of Morrigan Townsend,
Crow Jessica
Backlist
Fiction
Find Your Girl Squad Rudkin and
Fitzgerald
This Book Will (Help) Cool the Thomas, Isabel
Climate
This Book is Not Rubbish Thomas, Isabel
Backlist

What Can | Do When | Grow Up?
Life

Starwhal

The School of

Rose, Matilda
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9781444953701

9781444927924

9781444931181

9781526382962

9781615196296

9781615196272

9781444949971

9781925972283

9781444937275

9780734416810

9781526382405

9781526382412

9781526382238

9781526381545

9781526381712

9781526381729

Junior Fiction

9781408357026

9781408357002

9781408359259

9781408359273

Pugicorn
Backlist

We Love You, Mr Panda

Hugless Douglas Plays Hide-and-seek

School of Roars: Monster Book Day

My Big Wimmelbook: A Day at the Zoo
In store 26/11/2019

My Big Wimmelbook: Fire Trucks!
In store 26/11/2019

Pug Hug
Cats Do Not Like Birthdays

Ready, Rabbit?

Eureka! A story of the goldfields

Board Books, Activity Books & Collections

Peek-a-Boo Baby: Moo

Peek-a-Boo Baby: Zoo

Find Out About: Kindness

Find Out About Feelings
Backlist

Chatterbox Baby Animals

Chatterbox Baby Let's Go!

Unicorn Magic: Dreamspell's
Special Wish

Unicorn Magic: Silvermane Saves the
Stars

Animal Ark, New 11: Puppy Problem

Animal Ark, New 12: Owl All Alone

Rose, Matilda

Antony, Steve

Melling, David

School of Roars

Gortler, Carolin

Walther, Max

Hicks, Zehra

Greenberg, Nicki

Roberton, Fiona

Wilson, Mark

Pat-a-Cake,

Pat-a-Cake,

Pat-a-Cake,

Pat-a-Cake

Pat-a-Cake,

Pat-a-Cake,

Meadows,
Daisy
Meadows, Daisy

Daniels, Lucy

Daniels, Lucy
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9781444955330

9781444955392

9781444955408

9781444955415

9781444951271

9781444951226

9781444947649

9785555030122

9781444947601

9781444947625

9781408356876

9781444945300

Young Adult

9781444953244

9781444952773

9781444951387

9781444951400

9781529325317

9781473638860

9781473666788

Malory Towers Collection 1

Malory Towers Collection 2

Malory Towers Collection 3

Malory Towers Collection 4

Middle Grade Fiction

Blyton, Enid

Blyton, Enid

Blyton, Enid

Blyton, Enid

Planet Omar: Unexpected Super Spy Mian, Zanib

Planet Omar
Backlist

The Haven: Deadfall

Haven 8 Copy Pack

Includes:

4 x Haven 03 Deadfall (9781444947649)
2 x Haven 01 (9781444947601)

2 x Haven 02 (9781444947625)

1 x Haven Series Shelftalker

Haven 01
Backlist

Haven 02 Revolution
Backlist

Adventure Duck vs The Wicked
Walrus

Agent Weasel and the Abominable
Dr Snow

Break The Fall

Heartstopper Volume Three

Heartstopper Volume One
Backlist

Heartstopper Volume Two
Backlist

Of Curses and Kisses

The Soul of Power

Finale

Mian, Zanib

Lelic, Simon

Lelic, Simon

Lelic, Simon

Lelic, Simon

Cole, Steve

East, Nick

lacopelli,
Jennifer

Oseman, Alice

Oseman, Alice
Oseman, Alice
Menon,
Sandhya

Bates, Callie

Garber,
Stephanie
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9781473629165

9781473629202

9781444955040

9780349003290

9780349003429

Non Fiction PB

9781526306104

9781526307385

9781445163949

9781526310651

9781526309730

9781445158501

9781526304582

9781526304766

9781526304780

9781526304803

9781526305435

9781526305275

9781526305459

9781526305510

9781526310309

9781526310194

Caraval
Backlist

Legendary
Backlist

Diary of a Confused Feminist

What Kind of Girl

Grief Angels

Living on the Veg

A Guide to Space

My Body's Changing

First Man on the Moon

The Wee that Animals Pee

Go Green!

Adventures in STEAM: Buildings

Adventures in STEAM: Materials

Adventures in STEAM: Robots

Adventures in STEAM: Space

Science Makers: Making with Forces

Science Makers: Making with Light

Science Makers: Making with Living
Things

Garber,
Stephanie

Paperback

Weston, Kate

Sheinmel,
Alyssa

Owen, David

Gifford and
Meldrum

Pettman, Kevin

Ganeri, Anita

Hubbard, Ben

Mason, Paul

Gogerly, Liz

Howell, 1zzi

Martin, Claudia

Howell, I1zzi

Spilsbury,

Richard

Claybourne,
Anna

Claybourne,
Anna

Claybourne,
Anna

Science Makers: Making with Machines Claybourne,

The Unofficial Guide to the Olympic
Games: Champions

The Unofficial Guide to the Olympic
Games: Events

Anna

Mason, Paul

Mason, Paul
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9781526308870

9781526308917

9781526308894

9781526308849

9781445155623

9781445155814

9781445155791

9781445155777

9781526301215

9781526301482

9781526301529

9781526301543

9781526301567

9781526362445

Non Fiction HB

9781526360014

9781526311139

9781526309075

9781445170640

9781445170602

9781445169927

Good to be Green: Rubbish or

Recycling?

Good to be Green: Don't Waste Your

Food

Chancellor,
Deborah

Chancellor,
Deborah

Good to be Green: Let's Walk to School Chancellor,

Good to be Green: Turn off the Tap

Football World: History of Football

Football World: Leagues

Football World: Cup Competitions

Football World: Players

My First Book of Nature

My First Book of Nature

My First Book of Nature

My First Book of Nature

My First Book of Nature

Unbelievable Football
In stores 29.10.2019

Secrets in the Skies

What is Mental Health? And Other Big

Questions

: Birds

: Mammals

: Minibeasts

: Seashore

: Trees

What Is Politics? Why Should we
Care? And Other Big Questions

New Zealand content:

Deborah

Chancellor,
Deborah

Nixon, James
Nixon, James
Nixon, James
Nixon, James
Munson, Victoria
Munson, Victoria
Munson, Victoria
Munson, Victoria

Munson, Victoria

Oldfield, Matt

Sparrow, Giles

Maddox, Lucy

Rosen,
Michael, Young,
Annemarie

p42 - Michael Rosen's speech at 'Stand up to Racism and Facism'

event in the wake of the Christchurch shooting

p46 - quote from Jacinda Arden on empathy in politics

12 Hacks to Beat Bullying

12 Hacks to Boost Self-esteem

12 Hacks to Happiness

Head, Honor

Head, Honor

Head, Honor
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9781445170626

9781445161082

9781445161105

9781445161068

9781445160443

9781526312549

9781526312167

9781445170855

9781445168654

9781445171951

9781445172095

9781445166094

9781445166117

9781526307453

9781526307491

9781526307439

9781526307118

9781526307415

9781526307477

12 Hacks to Worry Less

All Kinds of: Beliefs

All Kinds of: Bodies

All Kinds of: Families

All Kinds of: Feelings

Animal Tails

In store 12.11.2019

Animal Tongues
In store 12.11.2019

Behaviour Matters: Koala Makes the

Right Choice

Behaviour Matters: Sloth Gets Busy

Info Buzz: Famous People David

Attenborough

Info Buzz: Famous People: Emmeline

Pankhurst

Kids Can Cope: Face Your Fears

Kids Can Cope: Stop Teasing

Maker Models:

garden

Maker Models:

Maker Models:

Maker Models:

Maker Models:

Maker Models:

Biosphere and Mini-

Castle

Fairground

Space Centre

Theatre and Film Set

Transport Hub

Head, Honor
Ganeri, Anita
Heneghan,
Judith
Ganeri, Anita
Heneghan,
Judith
Harris, Tim
Harris, Tim

Graves, Sue

Graves, Sue

White-Thomson,

Stephen

Howell, 1zzi

Hasson, Gill

Hasson, Gill

Claybourne,
Anna

Claybourne,
Anna

Claybourne,
Anna

Claybourne,
Anna

Claybourne,
Anna

Claybourne,
Anna
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